Properties Sold
Ponsonby Area ;

(inc. Herne Bay & St Marys Bay)

July 17

ADDRESS

59 Ardmore Road
2A/8 Dedwood Terrace
1A/38 Douglas Street
24 Hackett Street

8 Hector Street

42 Islington Street
4/135 Jervois Road
8/135 Jervois Road
6/137 Jervois Road
288B Jervois Road
1E John Street

52 New Street
201/23A Pollen Street
20 Richmond Road

30 Wharf Road

This publication shows a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from published reports of sales made by
most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited

SALE PRICE

$2,290,000

$1,610,000

$580,000

$1,850,000

$1,560,000

$2,087,500

§745,000

$750,000

$717000

$3,800,000

$1,337,000

$1,325,000

$1,150,000

$1,950,000

$1,320,000

$1,460,000

$1,400,000

$410,000

$1,560,000

$1,280,000

$1,230,000

$640,000

$640,000

$570,000

$2,100,000

$870,000

$1,030,000

$530,000

$1,380,000

$1,100,000

s;zge BEDROOMS

415

n/a

n/a

377

371

299

n/a

1/9 SH
1100

n/a

747

NA

n/a

n/a

404

532

[\Y)

n/a

(REAA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.

OREINZ
5> Awards for
©d Excellence

L

Custom
Residential

Ray White

Tall Poppy

Barfoot&Thompson

Barfoot&Thompson

Charta RE

Charta RE

Harcourts

Bayleys

Custom
Residential

Bayleys

Ray White

Barfoot&Thompson

Barfoot&Thompson

Licensed under the Real Estate Agents Act 2008




