Properties Sold Ponsonby Area

(inc. Herne Bay & St Marys Bay)

July 17



SOLD	ADDRESS	SALE PRICE	СЛ	LAND SIZE	BEDROOMS	SOLD BY
	59 Ardmore Road	\$2,290,000	\$1,460,000	415	3	Custom Residential
	2A/8 Dedwood Terrace	\$1,610,000	\$1,400,000	n/a	4	Ray White
	1A/38 Douglas Street	\$580,000	\$410,000	n/a	1	Tall Poppy
	24 Hackett Street	\$1,850,000	\$1,560,000	377	3	Barfoot&Thompson
	8 Hector Street	\$1,560,000	\$1,280,000	371	3	Barfoot&Thompson
H H H	42 Islington Street	\$2,087,500	\$1,230,000	299	3	Barfoot&Thompson
	4/135 Jervois Road	\$745,000	\$640,000	n/a	2	Charta RE
	8/135 Jervois Road	\$750,000	\$640,000	1/9 SH 1100	2	Charta RE
	6/137 Jervois Road	\$717,000	\$570,000	n/a	2	Harcourts
	288B Jervois Road	\$3,800,000	\$2,100,000	747	5	Bayleys
	1E John Street	\$1,337,000	\$870,000	NA	2	Custom Residential
	52 New Street	\$1,325,000	\$1,030,000	n/a	3	Bayleys
	201/23A Pollen Street	\$1,150,000	\$530,000	n/a	2	Ray White
	20 Richmond Road	\$1,950,000	\$1,380,000	404	3	Barfoot&Thompson
	30 Wharf Road	\$1,320,000	\$1,100,000	532	n/a	Barfoot&Thompson

This publication shows a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited (REAA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.





Licensed under the Real Estate Agents Act 2008